
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Sex Cat Ente

1 145 0:53:37 Tamassia Riccardo, 1993 Modena Runners Club Asd M A UI

2 31 0:53:55 Bergianti Andrea, 1986 Calcestruzzi Corradini Excels. M A FI

3 182 0:54:43 Cozza Cesare, 1997 A.S. La Fratellanza 1874 M A FI

4 144 0:56:47 Talleri William, 1977 3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D M B UI

5 149 0:59:24 Trenti Andrea, 1996 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M A UI

6 36 0:59:39 Bononi Davide, 1983 Podistica Formiginese Asd M A UI

7 516 0:59:59 Capitani Filippo, 1985 Modena Runners Club Asd M A UI

8 26 1:00:05 Barbuti Stefano, 1971 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M B UI

9 51 1:00:16 Crovetti Massimo, 1973 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M B UI

10 124 1:00:20 Poggi Fabio, 1977 San Vito Pol. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M B UI

11 186 1:00:29 Aragno Andrea, 1992 Atl. Fossano 75 M A FI

12 1 1:01:07 Rocchi Marco, 1976 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M B UI

13 27 1:01:19 Basili Alessio, 1984 Atl. Cibeno M A FI

14 43 1:01:32 Casari Giuliano, 1974 G.S. Gabbi A.S.D. M B FI

15 189 1:01:54 Bessone Luca, 1982 Asd Dragonero M A FI

16 121 1:03:08 Pierli Giorgio, 1988 Runners And Friends A.S.D. M A UI

17 18 1:03:20 Anselmi Alessandro, 1983 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M A FI

18 69 1:03:32 Ginosa Arturo, 1986 Lolli Auto Asd M A FI

19 151 1:03:35 Venturelli Gloria, 1979 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd F F UI

20 503 1:03:55 Vandelli Fabio, 1990 Podistica Formiginese Asd M A UI

21 28 1:04:01 Battagliola Enrico, 1976 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M B FI

22 106 1:04:11 Montaggioli Tonino, 1971 Podistica Formiginese Asd M B UI

23 523 1:04:17 Kastad Martin, 1990 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M A UI

24 13 1:04:20 Agazzani Marco, 1994 Uisp Comitato Terr.Le Modena M A UI

25 75 1:04:30 Guidetti Gianluca, 1966 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M C UI

26 528 1:04:33 Filippini Massimo, 1968 Modena Runners Club Asd M C UI

27 98 1:04:49 Marcolini Manuela, 1982 3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D F E FI

28 44 1:04:52 Cavazzuti Paolo, 1965 Podistica Formiginese Asd M C UI

29 171 1:04:58 Tarricone Angelo, 1974 Podistica Formiginese Asd M B UI

30 29 1:05:09 Battilani Alessio, 1985 Modena Runners Club Asd M A UI

31 198 1:05:26 Guidetti Matteo, 1978 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M B UI

32 168 1:05:33 Reale Pasquale, 1976 Pico Runners M B FI

33 194 1:05:40 Di Noia Ernesto, 1974 G.S. Gabbi A.S.D. M B UI

34 85 1:05:45 Lineti Ivan Erio, 1985 3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D M A FI

35 524 1:05:48 Paltrinieri Luca, 1979 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M B FI

36 153 1:05:54 Venturelli Rinaldo, 1969 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M C UI

37 53 1:06:35 De Giovanni Dario, 1970 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M B UI



38 90 1:06:43 Loviso Nicola, 1985 Dlf Asd M A UI

39 103 1:06:44 Miani Alessandro, 1978 Runcard M B RU

40 2 1:07:00 Casolari Chiara, 1993 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F E UI

41 530 1:07:01 Lamazzi Lorenzo, 1996 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M A FI

42 3 1:07:07 Vaccari Enrico, 1994 Centro Emilia Nordic Ski M A RU

43 130 1:07:10 Righetti Michele, 1965 Faro Formignana Asd M C UI

44 87 1:07:11 Loconte Antonio, 1962 Modena Runners Club Asd M C UI

45 61 1:07:14 Francescato Dino, 1962 Atl. Cibeno M C FI

46 113 1:07:19 Ottomani Luca, 1987 3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D M A FI

47 83 1:07:22 Lesizza Paolo, 1970 Arci Goodwin M B FI

48 49 1:07:24 Corradini Francesco, 1977 Tricolore Sport Marathon Asd M B FI

49 513 1:07:25 Vaccari Alice, 1991 Runners And Friends A.S.D. F E UI

50 166 1:07:47 Vitali Stefano, 1978 Pod. Finale Emilia M B FI

51 505 1:08:07 Serafini Giada, 1989 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F E UI

52 504 1:08:20 Basile Antonio, 1961 Podistica La Rocca M C 0

53 173 1:08:21 De Giovanni Chiara, 2001 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F E FI

54 521 1:08:27 Bertoni Laura, 1992 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F E UI

55 155 1:08:28 Villa Raffaello, 1967 Pol. Monte San Pietro M C UI

56 510 1:08:30 Maggi Marco, 1981 Mud & Snow M A UI

57 180 1:08:31 Bernardoni Ivan, 1973 Arcs Verica M B CS

58 129 1:08:36 Ricchi Lucia, 1982 Modena Runners Club Asd F E UI

59 123 1:08:41 Pinghini Paolo, 1959 Pol. Castelnuovo Rangone M D UI

60 56 1:08:44 Donnini Sonia, 1968 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd F G UI

61 80 1:09:19 Lami Andrea, 1974 Polisportiva Palagano M B UI

62 526 1:09:33 Gorrasi Giancarlo, 1979 Modena Runners Club Asd M B UI

63 132 1:09:39 Romani Stefano, 1975 Runcard M B RU

64 10 1:09:40 Rosati Mattia, 1980 Atl. Corriferrara M A FI

65 9 1:09:50 Aguiari Enrico, 1979 Atl. Corriferrara M B FI

66 143 1:09:54 Tagliatini Simone, 1997 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M A UI

67 77 1:09:59 Guigli Erica, 1976 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F F UI

68 122 1:10:05 Pierli Romano, 1951 Modena Runners Club Asd M D UI

69 196 1:10:10 Ferroni Federico, 1985 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M A FI

70 515 1:10:17 Bertacchini Wainer, 1974 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M B FI

71 71 1:10:34 Govi Marco, 1966 Podistica Correggio M C FI

72 193 1:10:48 Vecchi Mirko, 1988 Pico Runners M A FI

73 46 1:10:55 Cerrone Gianpiero, 1987 Pol. Castelfranco M A UI

74 65 1:11:03 Gandolfi Marco, 1967 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M C FI

75 119 1:11:05 Piacentini Donato, 1957 Podistica Formiginese Asd M D UI

76 179 1:11:14 Squatrito Antonino, 1973 Atl. Cibeno M B FI

77 190 1:11:18 Pederzini Ivan, 1974 Pol. Castelnuovo Rangone M B UI

78 157 1:11:25 Zaccarelli Eugenio, 1988 Pico Runners M A FI

79 50 1:11:27 Corsinotti Medardo, 1960 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M C UI

80 150 1:11:52 Vecchi Massimo, 1967 S.G. La Patria Carpi M C FI

81 39 1:11:56 Buscemi Valentino, 1972 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M B UI

82 133 1:12:05 Rosi Alessandro, 1978 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M B FI

83 92 1:12:16 Magotti Cristiano, 1976 Runcard M B RU

84 147 1:12:21 Toni Michele, 1965 G.S. Gabbi A.S.D. M C FI

85 174 1:12:33 Levrini Matteo, 1979 Runcard M B RU

86 105 1:12:35 Micheloni Luca, 1983 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M A UI

87 184 1:12:41 Orlandini Luca, 1992 Sci Fondo Pavullese M A UI



88 175 1:12:42 Garetti Alessio, 1978 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M B FI

89 59 1:12:49 Fontana Elisa, 1976 Delta Atletica Sassuolo F F UI

90 519 1:12:56 Brocchieri Rossella, 1982 Atletica Corriferrara F E UI

91 99 1:13:01 Masetti Ivan, 1973 Cittanova Circolo Ric.Vo Cult. Asd M B UI

92 52 1:13:06 Dallari Walter, 1975 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M B FI

93 514 1:13:08 Bianchini Marcello, 1976 Uisp Comitato Terr.Le Modena M B UI

94 178 1:13:43 Garuti Stefano, 1972 S.G. La Patria Carpi M B UI

95 34 1:13:48 Bocchi Lorenzo, 1971 Atletica Corriferrara M B FI

96 118 1:13:50 Patuelli Francesca, 1977 G.S. Gabbi A.S.D. F F UI

97 154 1:13:59 Verati Marco, 1968 Mud & Snow M C UI

98 38 1:14:02 Boschetti Federica, 1975 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd F F UI

99 126 1:14:11 Prati Mauro, 1957 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M D FI

100 120 1:14:17 Pianazzi Claudio, 1976 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M B UI

101 142 1:14:23 Sternieri Andrea, 1972 Runcard M B RU

102 78 1:14:28 Iervolino Alfonso, 1970 Dodina Fit M B UI

103 177 1:14:34 Balboni Anna, 1974 S.G. La Patria Carpi F F UI

104 12 1:14:39 Abbati Alessio, 1973 Modena Runners Club Asd M B UI

105 19 1:14:43 Arcari Alfredo, 1967 Podistica Formiginese Asd M C UI

106 48 1:14:45 Contri Massimo, 1966 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M C UI

107 161 1:14:51 Zanta Christian, 1977 Atl. Cibeno M B FI

108 89 1:15:04 Longo Annunziato, 1956 Interforze Podistica Modena Asd M D UI

109 520 1:15:05 Amelio Jlenia, 1987 Atl. Cibeno F E FI

110 72 1:15:11 Grossi Franco, 1963 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M C FI

111 159 1:15:15 Zanella Enrico, 1966 Modena Runners Club Asd M C UI

112 47 1:15:24 Cionini Paolo, 1966 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M C FI

113 76 1:15:29 Guidetti Fabio, 1961 Atl. Cibeno M C FI

114 96 1:15:30 Manni Davide, 1975 Runcard M B FI

116 136 1:15:36 Rossi Paolo, 1966 Pol. Olimpia Vignola M C UI

115 199 1:15:38 Negri Renato, 1963 Atletica Corriferrara M C FI

117 506 1:15:58 Valentini Gianluca, 1967 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M C FI

118 501 1:16:16 Perricone Gaetano, 1959 Modena Runners Club Asd M D UI

119 6 1:16:34 Fratucello Christian, 1982 San Vito Pol. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M A UI

120 67 1:16:39 Gasparini Pierpaolo, 1964 Modena Runners Club Asd M C UI

121 24 1:16:52 Coppola Domenico, 1968 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M C UI

122 156 1:17:03 Vinazzani Massimo, 1964 Pod. Fioranese M C UI

123 197 1:17:07 Scarabelli Maurizioo, 1971 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M B FI

124 11 1:17:08 Abatini Benedetto, 1969 G.P. Art Torrazzo M C UI

125 148 1:17:11 Trenti Amedeo, 1959 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M D UI

126 112 1:17:12 Ori Erica, 1981 Individuale F E 0

127 7 1:17:27 Azzarello Luciano, 1970 Runcard M B RU

128 109 1:17:33 Muzzioli Dino, 1961 Runcard M C RU

129 128 1:17:35 Pulla Gaetano, 1974 Atl. Cibeno M B FI

130 176 1:17:42 Gianni Jessika, 1976 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F F UI

131 97 1:18:00 Mantovi Roberta, 1966 Modena Runners Club Asd F G UI

132 531 1:18:10 Aguzzoli Luciano, 1958 Atl.Scandiano M D FI

134 115 1:18:22 Panicucci Leonardo, 1973 Runcard M B RU

133 522 1:18:23 Mjelde Hanstveit Victoria, 1992Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F E UI

135 527 1:18:27 Tamarozzi Marco, 1972 Modena Runners Club Asd M B UI

136 14 1:18:43 Arrighi Alan, 1978 Runcard M B RU

137 139 1:18:46 Sacchi Fabio, 1975 Podistica Formiginese Asd M B FI



138 114 1:18:49 Pacchioni Federico, 1991 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M A UI

139 535 1:18:51 Baruffi Andrea, 1968 Runners And Friends A.S.D. M C UI

140 169 1:19:25 Reale Giuseppe, 1968 Sportinsieme Formigine M C UI

141 16 1:19:41 Alfini Catia, 1987 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F E UI

142 22 1:20:02 Baccarani Gian Paolo, 1960 Pol. Castelfranco M C UI

143 8 1:20:10 Doku Agron, 1974 Rcm Casinalbo M B FI

144 502 1:20:11 Mongera Annarosa, 1973 Modena Runners Club Asd F F UI

145 66 1:20:19 Garavaldi Simona, 1971 Pol. Scandianese Scandiano F F UI

146 518 1:20:32 Sassatelli Andrea, 1988 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M A UI

147 17 1:20:33 Ligabue Annamaria, 1962 Modena Runners Club Asd F G UI

148 25 1:20:37 Barbieri Ivan, 1954 G.P. Art Torrazzo M D UI

149 534 1:21:00 Del Carlo Sonia, 1974 Runners And Friends A.S.D. F F UI

150 195 1:21:02 Moscattini Vainer, 1968 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M C FI

151 525 1:21:08 Giovanelli Patrizio, 1963 Uisp Comitato Terr.Le Modena M C UI

152 111 1:21:34 Occhi Giuliano, 1948 Pol. Castelfranco M D UI

153 511 1:22:29 Cuoghi Sabrina, 1970 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. F F UI

154 146 1:23:03 Tonelli Claudio, 1963 A.S. La Fratellanza 1874 M C FI

155 94 1:23:09 Malavasi Mauro, 1983 3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D M A UI

156 70 1:23:16 Giovanelli Barbara, 1969 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F G UI

157 35 1:23:36 Bonini Marco, 1965 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M C UI

158 170 1:23:43 Claris Carlo, 1956 Podistica Formiginese Asd M D UI

159 74 1:23:53 Guglielmi Claudio, 1964 Pol. Scandianese Scandiano M C UI

160 15 1:24:05 Torelli Alberto, 1976 Pol. Scandianese Scandiano M B FI

161 160 1:24:38 Zanni Mirko, 1974 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M B UI

162 127 1:24:59 Predieri Andrea, 1967 3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D M C UI

163 532 1:25:21 Tazzioli Anna, 2001 Olimpic Lama Asd F E FI

164 200 1:25:41 Scaglioni Elena, 1975 Pol. Castelnuovo Rangone F F UI

165 20 1:25:52 Arduini Maurizio, 1962 Podistica Formiginese Asd M C UI

166 163 1:26:00 Zucchi Matteo, 1966 Runcard M C RU

167 512 1:26:07 Corsini Vainer, 1974 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M B UI

168 45 1:26:10 Cerchiari Morena, 1968 Pico Runners F G FI

169 5 1:26:12 Morabito Bruno, 1965 Pod. Sassolese M C UI

170 101 1:26:13 Menabue Francesco, 1980 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M A UI

171 507 1:26:27 Bertacchini Samuele, 1982 Runcard M A RU

172 110 1:26:35 Nannetti Giuseppe, 1967 Polisportiva Palagano M C UI

173 138 1:26:37 Russo Rosario, 1974 Interforze Podistica Modena Asd M B UI

174 116 1:27:12 Panini Massimo, 1966 Podistica Formiginese Asd M C UI

175 42 1:27:46 Carnevali Rossano, 1960 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M C UI

176 158 1:27:56 Zaccaria Barbara, 1976 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. F F UI

177 54 1:28:01 Dellaquila Carmine, 1967 Pico Runners M C FI

178 84 1:28:15 Levratti Roberto, 1976 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M B FI

179 533 1:28:29 Bonferroni Benedetta, 1977 3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D F F FI

180 4 1:28:30 Cavani Graziano, 1964 Pod. Sassolese M C UI

181 125 1:28:35 Prandi Fausto, 1959 Tricolore Sport Marathon Asd M D UI

182 81 1:28:36 Lanzarini Nicola, 1975 Modena Triathlon Asd M B UI

183 192 1:28:50 Brombin Cosetta, 1976 Atletica Corriferrara F F FI

184 117 1:28:59 Pantaleo Giacomo, 1963 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna M C UI

185 58 1:29:04 Ferrari Fabrizio, 1968 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M C UI

186 62 1:29:13 Frigeri Massimo, 1962 Pico Runners M C FI

187 102 1:29:40 Mesti Ugo, 1959 Mud & Snow M D UI



188 529 1:29:46 Lugli Alessandro, 1968 Podistica Formiginese Asd M C UI

189 37 1:30:00 Borghi Davide, 1964 Pico Runners M C FI

190 64 1:30:43 Gamberini Andrea, 1970 Sangiorgese Running Asd M B UI

191 88 1:33:15 Lodi Enrico, 1959 Uisp Comitato Terr.Le Modena M D UI

192 41 1:33:20 Caravaggio Giorgia, 1985 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd F E FI

193 60 1:33:21 Fontana Marco, 1980 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M A FI

194 134 1:34:09 Rossetto Claudio, 1962 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M C UI

195 141 1:34:21 Sponziello Mirella, 1974 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F F UI

196 86 1:34:35 Lo Piccolo Salvatore, 1967 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M C RU

197 140 1:34:51 Scaramella Maria, 1969 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna F G FI

198 536 1:34:52 Maccaferri David, 1980 San Vito Pol. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M A FI

199 55 1:34:53 Demaria Alessandra, 1964 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna F G UI

200 167 1:35:45 Melloni Marzio, 1978 Pod. Finale Emilia M B FI

201 183 1:37:08 Giaroli Angelo, 1959 Cus Pro Patria Milano M D FI

202 135 1:37:10 Rossi Giulia, 1991 Runners And Friends A.S.D. F E UI

203 104 1:37:39 Michelini Alberto, 1969 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M C UI

204 93 1:38:10 Malavasi Simona, 1966 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd F G UI

205 91 1:38:11 Magnani Andrea, 1966 Pico Runners M C FI

206 73 1:39:57 Gualtieri Andrea, 1970 Polisportiva Rubiera M B FI

207 40 1:41:00 Calabrese Maria Pia, 1991 Pico Runners F E FI

208 30 1:41:48 Benini Elisa, 1973 Atletica Corriferrara F F FI

209 131 1:42:09 Righi Silvia, 1964 Tricolore Sport Marathon Asd F G UI

210 63 1:42:49 Gallo Marco, 1981 Traguardo Volante M A FI

211 107 1:43:15 Monti Michele, 1983 Traguardo Volante M A FI

212 32 1:43:19 Bertoni Fabrizio, 1977 Pico Runners M B FI

213 100 1:44:21 Medici Massimo, 1958 Pol. Scandianese Scandiano M D UI

214 508 1:46:37 Diazzi Giorgio, 1955 Runcard M D RU

215 137 1:46:57 Ruffilli Giorgia, 1975 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd F F UI

216 33 1:52:59 Bianchi Barbara, 1983 San Vito Pol. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. F E UI

217 68 1:57:02 Ghelfi Monica, 1974 Joy Runner Asd F F UI

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Sex Cat Ente

1 151 1:03:35 Venturelli Gloria, 1979 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd F F UI

2 98 1:04:49 Marcolini Manuela, 1982 3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D F E FI

3 2 1:07:00 Casolari Chiara, 1993 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F E UI

4 513 1:07:25 Vaccari Alice, 1991 Runners And Friends A.S.D. F E UI

5 505 1:08:07 Serafini Giada, 1989 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F E UI

6 173 1:08:21 De Giovanni Chiara, 2001 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F E FI

7 521 1:08:27 Bertoni Laura, 1992 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F E UI

8 129 1:08:36 Ricchi Lucia, 1982 Modena Runners Club Asd F E UI

9 56 1:08:44 Donnini Sonia, 1968 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd F G UI

10 77 1:09:59 Guigli Erica, 1976 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F F UI

11 59 1:12:49 Fontana Elisa, 1976 Delta Atletica Sassuolo F F UI

12 519 1:12:56 Brocchieri Rossella, 1982 Atletica Corriferrara F E UI

13 118 1:13:50 Patuelli Francesca, 1977 G.S. Gabbi A.S.D. F F UI

14 38 1:14:02 Boschetti Federica, 1975 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd F F UI

15 177 1:14:34 Balboni Anna, 1974 S.G. La Patria Carpi F F UI

16 520 1:15:05 Amelio Jlenia, 1987 Atl. Cibeno F E FI



17 112 1:17:12 Ori Erica, 1981 Individuale F E 0

18 176 1:17:42 Gianni Jessika, 1976 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F F UI

19 97 1:18:00 Mantovi Roberta, 1966 Modena Runners Club Asd F G UI

20 522 1:18:23 Mjelde Hanstveit Victoria, 1992Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F E UI

21 16 1:19:41 Alfini Catia, 1987 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F E UI

22 502 1:20:11 Mongera Annarosa, 1973 Modena Runners Club Asd F F UI

23 66 1:20:19 Garavaldi Simona, 1971 Pol. Scandianese Scandiano F F UI

24 17 1:20:33 Ligabue Annamaria, 1962 Modena Runners Club Asd F G UI

25 534 1:21:00 Del Carlo Sonia, 1974 Runners And Friends A.S.D. F F UI

26 511 1:22:29 Cuoghi Sabrina, 1970 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. F F UI

27 70 1:23:16 Giovanelli Barbara, 1969 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F G UI

28 532 1:25:21 Tazzioli Anna, 2001 Olimpic Lama Asd F E FI

29 200 1:25:41 Scaglioni Elena, 1975 Pol. Castelnuovo Rangone F F UI

30 45 1:26:10 Cerchiari Morena, 1968 Pico Runners F G FI

31 158 1:27:56 Zaccaria Barbara, 1976 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. F F UI

32 533 1:28:29 Bonferroni Benedetta, 1977 3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D F F FI

33 192 1:28:50 Brombin Cosetta, 1976 Atletica Corriferrara F F FI

34 41 1:33:20 Caravaggio Giorgia, 1985 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd F E FI

35 141 1:34:21 Sponziello Mirella, 1974 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano F F UI

36 140 1:34:51 Scaramella Maria, 1969 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna F G FI

37 55 1:34:53 Demaria Alessandra, 1964 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna F G UI

38 135 1:37:10 Rossi Giulia, 1991 Runners And Friends A.S.D. F E UI

39 93 1:38:10 Malavasi Simona, 1966 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd F G UI

40 40 1:41:00 Calabrese Maria Pia, 1991 Pico Runners F E FI

41 30 1:41:48 Benini Elisa, 1973 Atletica Corriferrara F F FI

42 131 1:42:09 Righi Silvia, 1964 Tricolore Sport Marathon Asd F G UI

43 137 1:46:57 Ruffilli Giorgia, 1975 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd F F UI

44 33 1:52:59 Bianchi Barbara, 1983 San Vito Pol. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. F E UI

45 68 1:57:02 Ghelfi Monica, 1974 Joy Runner Asd F F UI

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

1 145 0:53:37 Tamassia Riccardo, 1993 Modena Runners Club Asd M A UI

2 31 0:53:55 Bergianti Andrea, 1986 Calcestruzzi Corradini Excels. M A FI

3 182 0:54:43 Cozza Cesare, 1997 A.S. La Fratellanza 1874 M A FI

4 144 0:56:47 Talleri William, 1977 3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D M B UI

5 149 0:59:24 Trenti Andrea, 1996 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M A UI

6 36 0:59:39 Bononi Davide, 1983 Podistica Formiginese Asd M A UI

7 516 0:59:59 Capitani Filippo, 1985 Modena Runners Club Asd M A UI

8 26 1:00:05 Barbuti Stefano, 1971 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M B UI

9 51 1:00:16 Crovetti Massimo, 1973 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M B UI

10 124 1:00:20 Poggi Fabio, 1977 San Vito Pol. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M B UI

11 186 1:00:29 Aragno Andrea, 1992 Atl. Fossano 75 M A FI

12 1 1:01:07 Rocchi Marco, 1976 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M B UI

13 27 1:01:19 Basili Alessio, 1984 Atl. Cibeno M A FI

14 43 1:01:32 Casari Giuliano, 1974 G.S. Gabbi A.S.D. M B FI

15 189 1:01:54 Bessone Luca, 1982 Asd Dragonero M A FI

16 121 1:03:08 Pierli Giorgio, 1988 Runners And Friends A.S.D. M A UI

17 18 1:03:20 Anselmi Alessandro, 1983 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M A FI

18 69 1:03:32 Ginosa Arturo, 1986 Lolli Auto Asd M A FI



19 503 1:03:55 Vandelli Fabio, 1990 Podistica Formiginese Asd M A UI

20 28 1:04:01 Battagliola Enrico, 1976 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M B FI

21 106 1:04:11 Montaggioli Tonino, 1971 Podistica Formiginese Asd M B UI

22 523 1:04:17 Kastad Martin, 1990 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M A UI

23 13 1:04:20 Agazzani Marco, 1994 Uisp Comitato Terr.Le Modena M A UI

24 75 1:04:30 Guidetti Gianluca, 1966 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M C UI

25 528 1:04:33 Filippini Massimo, 1968 Modena Runners Club Asd M C UI

26 44 1:04:52 Cavazzuti Paolo, 1965 Podistica Formiginese Asd M C UI

27 171 1:04:58 Tarricone Angelo, 1974 Podistica Formiginese Asd M B UI

28 29 1:05:09 Battilani Alessio, 1985 Modena Runners Club Asd M A UI

29 198 1:05:26 Guidetti Matteo, 1978 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M B UI

30 168 1:05:33 Reale Pasquale, 1976 Pico Runners M B FI

31 194 1:05:40 Di Noia Ernesto, 1974 G.S. Gabbi A.S.D. M B UI

32 85 1:05:45 Lineti Ivan Erio, 1985 3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D M A FI

33 524 1:05:48 Paltrinieri Luca, 1979 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M B FI

34 153 1:05:54 Venturelli Rinaldo, 1969 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M C UI

35 53 1:06:35 De Giovanni Dario, 1970 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M B UI

36 90 1:06:43 Loviso Nicola, 1985 Dlf Asd M A UI

37 103 1:06:44 Miani Alessandro, 1978 Runcard M B RU

38 530 1:07:01 Lamazzi Lorenzo, 1996 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M A FI

39 3 1:07:07 Vaccari Enrico, 1994 Centro Emilia Nordic Ski M A RU

40 130 1:07:10 Righetti Michele, 1965 Faro Formignana Asd M C UI

41 87 1:07:11 Loconte Antonio, 1962 Modena Runners Club Asd M C UI

42 61 1:07:14 Francescato Dino, 1962 Atl. Cibeno M C FI

43 113 1:07:19 Ottomani Luca, 1987 3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D M A FI

44 83 1:07:22 Lesizza Paolo, 1970 Arci Goodwin M B FI

45 49 1:07:24 Corradini Francesco, 1977 Tricolore Sport Marathon Asd M B FI

46 166 1:07:47 Vitali Stefano, 1978 Pod. Finale Emilia M B FI

47 504 1:08:20 Basile Antonio, 1961 Podistica La Rocca M C 0

48 155 1:08:28 Villa Raffaello, 1967 Pol. Monte San Pietro M C UI

49 510 1:08:30 Maggi Marco, 1981 Mud & Snow M A UI

50 180 1:08:31 Bernardoni Ivan, 1973 Arcs Verica M B CS

51 123 1:08:41 Pinghini Paolo, 1959 Pol. Castelnuovo Rangone M D UI

52 80 1:09:19 Lami Andrea, 1974 Polisportiva Palagano M B UI

53 526 1:09:33 Gorrasi Giancarlo, 1979 Modena Runners Club Asd M B UI

54 132 1:09:39 Romani Stefano, 1975 Runcard M B RU

55 10 1:09:40 Rosati Mattia, 1980 Atl. Corriferrara M A FI

56 9 1:09:50 Aguiari Enrico, 1979 Atl. Corriferrara M B FI

57 143 1:09:54 Tagliatini Simone, 1997 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M A UI

58 122 1:10:05 Pierli Romano, 1951 Modena Runners Club Asd M D UI

59 196 1:10:10 Ferroni Federico, 1985 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M A FI

60 515 1:10:17 Bertacchini Wainer, 1974 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M B FI

61 71 1:10:34 Govi Marco, 1966 Podistica Correggio M C FI

62 193 1:10:48 Vecchi Mirko, 1988 Pico Runners M A FI

63 46 1:10:55 Cerrone Gianpiero, 1987 Pol. Castelfranco M A UI

64 65 1:11:03 Gandolfi Marco, 1967 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M C FI

65 119 1:11:05 Piacentini Donato, 1957 Podistica Formiginese Asd M D UI

66 179 1:11:14 Squatrito Antonino, 1973 Atl. Cibeno M B FI

67 190 1:11:18 Pederzini Ivan, 1974 Pol. Castelnuovo Rangone M B UI

68 157 1:11:25 Zaccarelli Eugenio, 1988 Pico Runners M A FI



69 50 1:11:27 Corsinotti Medardo, 1960 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M C UI

70 150 1:11:52 Vecchi Massimo, 1967 S.G. La Patria Carpi M C FI

71 39 1:11:56 Buscemi Valentino, 1972 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M B UI

72 133 1:12:05 Rosi Alessandro, 1978 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M B FI

73 92 1:12:16 Magotti Cristiano, 1976 Runcard M B RU

74 147 1:12:21 Toni Michele, 1965 G.S. Gabbi A.S.D. M C FI

75 174 1:12:33 Levrini Matteo, 1979 Runcard M B RU

76 105 1:12:35 Micheloni Luca, 1983 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M A UI

77 184 1:12:41 Orlandini Luca, 1992 Sci Fondo Pavullese M A UI

78 175 1:12:42 Garetti Alessio, 1978 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M B FI

79 99 1:13:01 Masetti Ivan, 1973 Cittanova Circolo Ric.Vo Cult. Asd M B UI

80 52 1:13:06 Dallari Walter, 1975 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M B FI

81 514 1:13:08 Bianchini Marcello, 1976 Uisp Comitato Terr.Le Modena M B UI

82 178 1:13:43 Garuti Stefano, 1972 S.G. La Patria Carpi M B UI

83 34 1:13:48 Bocchi Lorenzo, 1971 Atletica Corriferrara M B FI

84 154 1:13:59 Verati Marco, 1968 Mud & Snow M C UI

85 126 1:14:11 Prati Mauro, 1957 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M D FI

86 120 1:14:17 Pianazzi Claudio, 1976 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M B UI

87 142 1:14:23 Sternieri Andrea, 1972 Runcard M B RU

88 78 1:14:28 Iervolino Alfonso, 1970 Dodina Fit M B UI

89 12 1:14:39 Abbati Alessio, 1973 Modena Runners Club Asd M B UI

90 19 1:14:43 Arcari Alfredo, 1967 Podistica Formiginese Asd M C UI

91 48 1:14:45 Contri Massimo, 1966 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M C UI

92 161 1:14:51 Zanta Christian, 1977 Atl. Cibeno M B FI

93 89 1:15:04 Longo Annunziato, 1956 Interforze Podistica Modena Asd M D UI

94 72 1:15:11 Grossi Franco, 1963 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M C FI

95 159 1:15:15 Zanella Enrico, 1966 Modena Runners Club Asd M C UI

96 47 1:15:24 Cionini Paolo, 1966 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M C FI

97 76 1:15:29 Guidetti Fabio, 1961 Atl. Cibeno M C FI

98 96 1:15:30 Manni Davide, 1975 Runcard M B FI

99 199 1:15:38 Negri Renato, 1963 Atletica Corriferrara M C FI

100 136 1:15:36 Rossi Paolo, 1966 Pol. Olimpia Vignola M C UI

101 506 1:15:58 Valentini Gianluca, 1967 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M C FI

102 501 1:16:16 Perricone Gaetano, 1959 Modena Runners Club Asd M D UI

103 6 1:16:34 Fratucello Christian, 1982 San Vito Pol. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M A UI

104 67 1:16:39 Gasparini Pierpaolo, 1964 Modena Runners Club Asd M C UI

105 24 1:16:52 Coppola Domenico, 1968 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M C UI

106 156 1:17:03 Vinazzani Massimo, 1964 Pod. Fioranese M C UI

107 197 1:17:07 Scarabelli Maurizioo, 1971 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M B FI

108 11 1:17:08 Abatini Benedetto, 1969 G.P. Art Torrazzo M C UI

109 148 1:17:11 Trenti Amedeo, 1959 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M D UI

110 7 1:17:27 Azzarello Luciano, 1970 Runcard M B RU

111 109 1:17:33 Muzzioli Dino, 1961 Runcard M C RU

112 128 1:17:35 Pulla Gaetano, 1974 Atl. Cibeno M B FI

113 531 1:18:10 Aguzzoli Luciano, 1958 Atl.Scandiano M D FI

114 115 1:18:22 Panicucci Leonardo, 1973 Runcard M B RU

115 527 1:18:27 Tamarozzi Marco, 1972 Modena Runners Club Asd M B UI

116 14 1:18:43 Arrighi Alan, 1978 Runcard M B RU

117 139 1:18:46 Sacchi Fabio, 1975 Podistica Formiginese Asd M B FI

118 114 1:18:49 Pacchioni Federico, 1991 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M A UI



119 535 1:18:51 Baruffi Andrea, 1968 Runners And Friends A.S.D. M C UI

120 169 1:19:25 Reale Giuseppe, 1968 Sportinsieme Formigine M C UI

121 22 1:20:02 Baccarani Gian Paolo, 1960 Pol. Castelfranco M C UI

122 8 1:20:10 Doku Agron, 1974 Rcm Casinalbo M B FI

123 518 1:20:32 Sassatelli Andrea, 1988 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M A UI

124 25 1:20:37 Barbieri Ivan, 1954 G.P. Art Torrazzo M D UI

125 195 1:21:02 Moscattini Vainer, 1968 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M C FI

126 525 1:21:08 Giovanelli Patrizio, 1963 Uisp Comitato Terr.Le Modena M C UI

127 111 1:21:34 Occhi Giuliano, 1948 Pol. Castelfranco M D UI

128 146 1:23:03 Tonelli Claudio, 1963 A.S. La Fratellanza 1874 M C FI

129 94 1:23:09 Malavasi Mauro, 1983 3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D M A UI

130 35 1:23:36 Bonini Marco, 1965 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M C UI

131 170 1:23:43 Claris Carlo, 1956 Podistica Formiginese Asd M D UI

132 74 1:23:53 Guglielmi Claudio, 1964 Pol. Scandianese Scandiano M C UI

133 15 1:24:05 Torelli Alberto, 1976 Pol. Scandianese Scandiano M B FI

134 160 1:24:38 Zanni Mirko, 1974 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M B UI

135 127 1:24:59 Predieri Andrea, 1967 3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D M C UI

136 20 1:25:52 Arduini Maurizio, 1962 Podistica Formiginese Asd M C UI

137 163 1:26:00 Zucchi Matteo, 1966 Runcard M C RU

138 512 1:26:07 Corsini Vainer, 1974 Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano M B UI

139 5 1:26:12 Morabito Bruno, 1965 Pod. Sassolese M C UI

140 101 1:26:13 Menabue Francesco, 1980 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M A UI

141 507 1:26:27 Bertacchini Samuele, 1982 Runcard M A RU

142 110 1:26:35 Nannetti Giuseppe, 1967 Polisportiva Palagano M C UI

143 138 1:26:37 Russo Rosario, 1974 Interforze Podistica Modena Asd M B UI

144 116 1:27:12 Panini Massimo, 1966 Podistica Formiginese Asd M C UI

145 42 1:27:46 Carnevali Rossano, 1960 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M C UI

146 54 1:28:01 Dellaquila Carmine, 1967 Pico Runners M C FI

147 84 1:28:15 Levratti Roberto, 1976 G.P. La Guglia Sassuolo S.S.D. M B FI

148 4 1:28:30 Cavani Graziano, 1964 Pod. Sassolese M C UI

149 125 1:28:35 Prandi Fausto, 1959 Tricolore Sport Marathon Asd M D UI

150 81 1:28:36 Lanzarini Nicola, 1975 Modena Triathlon Asd M B UI

151 117 1:28:59 Pantaleo Giacomo, 1963 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna M C UI

152 58 1:29:04 Ferrari Fabrizio, 1968 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M C UI

153 62 1:29:13 Frigeri Massimo, 1962 Pico Runners M C FI

154 102 1:29:40 Mesti Ugo, 1959 Mud & Snow M D UI

155 529 1:29:46 Lugli Alessandro, 1968 Podistica Formiginese Asd M C UI

156 37 1:30:00 Borghi Davide, 1964 Pico Runners M C FI

157 64 1:30:43 Gamberini Andrea, 1970 Sangiorgese Running Asd M B UI

158 88 1:33:15 Lodi Enrico, 1959 Uisp Comitato Terr.Le Modena M D UI

159 60 1:33:21 Fontana Marco, 1980 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M A FI

160 134 1:34:09 Rossetto Claudio, 1962 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M C UI

161 86 1:34:35 Lo Piccolo Salvatore, 1967 Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd M C RU

162 536 1:34:52 Maccaferri David, 1980 San Vito Pol. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M A FI

163 167 1:35:45 Melloni Marzio, 1978 Pod. Finale Emilia M B FI

164 183 1:37:08 Giaroli Angelo, 1959 Cus Pro Patria Milano M D FI

165 104 1:37:39 Michelini Alberto, 1969 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd M C UI

166 91 1:38:11 Magnani Andrea, 1966 Pico Runners M C FI

167 73 1:39:57 Gualtieri Andrea, 1970 Polisportiva Rubiera M B FI

168 63 1:42:49 Gallo Marco, 1981 Traguardo Volante M A FI



169 107 1:43:15 Monti Michele, 1983 Traguardo Volante M A FI

170 32 1:43:19 Bertoni Fabrizio, 1977 Pico Runners M B FI

171 100 1:44:21 Medici Massimo, 1958 Pol. Scandianese Scandiano M D UI

172 508 1:46:37 Diazzi Giorgio, 1955 Runcard M D RU


